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Venerdì

MARZO

08
Sereno Sereno Poco nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

1 °C

85 %
0 mm

moderato ENE

1012 hPa
1600 m

10 °C

56 %
0 mm

moderato ESE

1009 hPa
1800 m

11 °C

56 %
0 mm

moderato ENE

1006 hPa
1940 m

5 °C

70 %
0 mm

debole ENE

1005 hPa
1870 m

Sabato

MARZO

09
Nuvoloso Sereno Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

4 °C

81 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1004 hPa

1770 m

12 °C

56 %
0 mm

moderato ESE
1001 hPa

1840 m

12 °C

62 %
0 mm

forte ESE
999 hPa

2050 m

6 °C

78 %
0 mm

debole ENE
997 hPa

2130 m

Domenica

MARZO

10
Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

6 °C

75 %
0 mm

debole ENE
993 hPa

2370 m

11 °C

63 %
0 mm

debole ESE
994 hPa

1950 m

11 °C

68 %
0 mm

debole WNW
996 hPa

1460 m

6 °C

82 %
0 mm

debole SSW
999 hPa

1210 m
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